Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 31, 2016
Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O once times are entered)

Class Club

No

Driver

Vehicle

Colour

CCs Yearor Practice Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
1979 | 6045 60.26 60.00 59.09
1976 | 6241 61.71 60.69 61.54
1978 | 76.60 72.53 74.73 74.69
1994 | 56.85 51.96 51.64 51.87
2005 | 59.24 56.37 55.91 53.19
1986 | 57.51 54.26 54.26 54.08
1978 | 58.82 56.36 57.18 56.01
1986 | 58.23 56.30 56.59 56.12
2001 65.94 62.36 62.39 60.76
1997 |  64.78 63.51 64.55 62.73
1997 |  72.95 68.37 66.90 67.00
1987 | 61.76 59.87 59.19 58.42
1988 |  69.20 63.68 63.51 63.46
1991 66.06 65.70 65.12 64.55
1996 | 69.05 59.26 58.20 58.85
1980 | 65.01 63.14 62.40 61.04
1989 dnf - = -

Best Run

59.09

60.69

72.53

51.64

53.19

54.08

56.01

56.12

60.76

62.73

66.90

58.42

63.46

64.55

58.20

61.04

0.00

Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7
58.55 58.96

51.50

53.15 54.49

55.43 56.13

62.02

64.64

65.52 66.62 67.70

58.33 57.87

64.36

64.84 64.38 63.94

57.98 58.47 57.25 57.66




Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 31, 2016
Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O once times are entered)

No

Driver

Class Club

Vehicle

Colour

CCs Yearor Practice Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
1993 | 58.52 56.76 55.75 55.90
1993 | 60.74 58.34 58.76 57.62
1997 | 73.13 73.68 68.53 67.91
1977 |  60.50 60.63 59.95 60.26
1988 | 67.83 63.65 62.51 62.81
1993 | 55.16 54.40 52.41 53.63
1999 | 60.91 59.02 59.39 58.90
1996 | 72.65 67.65 66.22 65.01
1990 | 54.44 52.75 52.52 53.11
2003 | 56.21 53.84 53.46 52.58
2003 m/t 55.17 54.48 54.13

Times in grey were recognised by the timing system as jump starts and 2 seconds have been added to each as penalties.

Best Run

55.75

57.62

67.91

59.95

62.51

52.41

58.90

65.01

52.52

52.58

54.13

Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7
58.18

69.44 68.96 69.35 67.40
60.01 58.58 58.57

62.86 62.39 61.98 61.78
63.65 62.49 63.60

53.56 54.39

53.88 54.39 52.80




