Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 31, 2016

Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O once times are entered)

No Driver	Class Club	Vehicle	Colour	CCs Year	or Practice	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best Run	Run 4	Run 5	Run 6	Run 7
189 Les Cockeram	T Triumph	Triumph 2500S	Yellow	2600 1979	60.45	60.26	60.00	59.09	59.09	58.55	58.96		
55Michael Carrick	T Triumph	Triumph 2500PI	Yellow	2684 1976	62.41	61.71	60.69	61.54	60.69				
3 Alan Wells	T Triumph	Triumph 2500S	Green	2496 1978	76.60	72.53	74.73	74.69	72.53				
168 Tim Sillay	R Hutt Valley	Mallock Mk 31	Yellow	1998 1994	56.85	51.96	51.64	51.87	51.64	51.50			
197 Barry Cutelli	R Hutt Valley	Radical SR3	Black/Green	1340 2005	59.24	56.37	55.91	53.19	53.19				
5 Blair Hughes	I Triumph	Holden Commodore V8	Silver/Grey	4982 1986	57.51	54.26	54.26	54.08	54.08	53.15	54.49		
44 Nigel Fleming	I Triumph	Triumph Dolomite V8	Black/Red	4400 1978	58.82	56.36	57.18	56.01	56.01				
50 Doug Hughes	I Triumph	Holden Commodore V8	Silver/Grey	5000 1986	58.23	56.30	56.59	56.12	56.12	55.43	56.13		
20 Leon Cast	U Harbour Capital	Toyota Vitz	Silver	1500 2001	65.94	62.36	62.39	60.76	60.76	62.02			
11 Mike Reid	U Hutt Valley	Mitsubishi Mirage	Red	1590 1997	64.78	63.51	64.55	62.73	62.73	64.64			
1 Cathy Reid	U Hutt Valley	Mitsubishi Mirage	Red	1590 1997	72.95	68.37	66.90	67.00	66.90	65.52	66.62	67.70	
17Vivian Eden	M Hutt Valley	BMW 325i	Red	2500 1987	61.76	59.87	59.19	58.42	58.42	58.33	57.87		
6 Richard Leggett	M Hamilton	BMW 320i	White/Red	1991 1988	69.20	63.68	63.51	63.46	63.46	64.36			
181 Neil MacDonald	M Triumph	Citroen AX GT	Red	1360 1991	66.06	65.70	65.12	64.55	64.55	64.84	64.38	63.94	
56 James Horner	P Hutt Valley	Nissan Skyline 2.5T	Black	4250 1996	69.05	59.26	58.20	58.85	58.20	57.98	58.47	57.25	57.66
53 Steve Saunders	P Levin	Datsun Sunny Turbo	Yellow	3060 1980	65.01	63.14	62.40	61.04	61.04				
666 Corey Smith	P Hutt Valley	Nissan Skyline 2.5T	Red	<u>4250 1989</u>	dnf	-	-	-	0.00				

Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Classic Hillclimb Run on January 31, 2016

Placings By Class (sort by col D then by col O once times are entered)

No	Driver	Class Club	Vehicle	Colour	CCs	Year or	Practice	Run 1	Run 2	Run 3	Best Run	Run 4	Run 5	Run 6	Run 7
97	Ian Hendra	H Hutt Valley	Honda Civic	Red/Black	1800	1993	58.52	56.76	55.75	55.90	55.75				
2	Neil Rush	H Hutt Valley	Honda Integra	Grey	1798	1993	60.74	58.34	58.76	57.62	57.62	58.18			
88	Shivaun Hogan	H Triumph	Honda Prelude	Silver	2200	1997	73.13	73.68	68.53	67.91	67.91	69.44	68.96	69.35	67.40
99	Peter Scott	W Triumph	Triumph TR7V8	Red	3528	1977	60.50	60.63	59.95	60.26	59.95	60.01	58.58	58.57	
156	Derek Douche	W Alfa Romeo	Alfa Sud Sprint	White	1712	1988	67.83	63.65	62.51	62.81	62.51	62.86	62.39	61.98	61.78
500	Phil Derby	O Hutt Valley	BMW 540	Silver	4000	1993	55.16	54.40	52.41	53.63	52.41				
111	Brian Worboys	O Harbour Capital	Road Rat	Red/Green	2285	1999	60.91	59.02	59.39	58.90	58.90				
49	Josh Donohue	O Hutt Valley	Toyota Celica	White	2000	1996	72.65	67.65	66.22	65.01	65.01	63.65	62.49	63.60	
26	Tim Steenenken	N Harbour Capital	Toyota MR2 3L s/c	Black	5097	1990	54.44	52.75	52.52	53.11	52.52	53.56	54.39		
		N Harbour Capital		White	1998	2003	56.21	53.84	53.46	52.58	52.58				
664	Cameron Ross	N Hutt Valley	Nissan 350Z	Gold	3495	2003	m/t	55.17	54.48	54.13	54.13	53.88	54.39	52.80	

Times in grey were recognised by the timing system as jump starts and 2 seconds have been added to each as penalties.